4XEM 3FT 3.5MM Stereo Mini Jack M/F Headphone Extension Cable
4XEM Part- 4X35MFEXT
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM's 3ft headphones extension cable will increase your headphone
range or simply lengthen the audio signal distance from your PC, iPod
or other 3.5mm stereo Mini Jack devices without any loss of signal
quality using 4XEM's 3.5mm Stereo Mini Jack Extension cable
(4X35MFEXT). Fully molded ends support a lifetime of use. Braided
shielding repels unwanted EMI/RFI interference, resulting in a crystal-
clear audio signal.
Problem it solves: Go long! You now have 3 extra feet of extension for
3.5MM Mini Jack Stereo audio signals.
All 4XEM audio gear is backed by our unmatched Lifetime Warranty!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• 4XEM unmatched lifetime warranty
• Shielded with strain relief
• Easily connect any gear with 3.5mm audio
jack
• Compatible with all Apple and other devices
with 3.5mm audio jack
• Compatible with all headphones with
3.5mm audio jack
• High quality build and sound
• Flexible PVC jacketing with molded ends
Application
• Home
• Video Calls
• Conferences
• Meetings
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Hardware
Connector(s)
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Active or Passive cable
Chip ID
Direction
Cable Jacket Type
Connector Plating
Number of Conductors
Connector A
Connector B
Cable Length
Cable OD
Color
Wire Gauge
Weight of Product
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Lifetime
Passive
N/A
Bidirectional
PVC
Nickel
3
3.5mm Mini-Jack (TRS - 3 Pole) Male
3.5mm Mini-Jack (TRS - 3 Pole) Female
3 ft [0.91 m]
0.12 in [3 mm]
Black
28 AWG
0.4 oz [14 g]
0.67 in [205 mm]
0.38 in [115 mm]
0.39 in [10 mm]
0.6 oz [18 g]
1 - 3ft 3.5mm Mini-Jack M/F Cable